
Thu 1 Aug We Love Bemerton Heath
11am-3pm, Pinewood Green

Sun 11 Aug Street Sellers: Olympics  
10am-4pm, Market Place

Sat 17 Aug We Love The Friary 
11am-3pm, The Green, off Greyfriars Close

Sun 18 Aug Car Boot
9am-1pm, Market Place

Sun 8 Sep Street Sellers: Farmyard Fiesta   
10am-4pm, Market Place

Summer Events in Salisbury

Sun 14 Jul Street Sellers: Summer Fete 
10am-4pm, Market Place

Sat 20 Jul Fayre on the Square
from 10am, Market Place, until 1st Sep

Sun 21 Jul Car Boot 
9am-1pm, Market Place

Sat 27 Jul We Love Harnham
2pm-5pm, Harnham Parish Hall

Mon 29 Jul We Love Bishopdown
11am-3pm, Bishopdown Sports Field

august & september

july

visit www.experiencesalisbury.co.uk/what-s-on/ for more info

Enjoy fun activities,
craft workshops, great
food, live music, mini
games, fair rides and
so much more!

JOIN US!


